
PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri 

2701 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh
85

Chinnor- Estover Way/Penley Close 07:50 15:23 16:18
Chinnor- Oakley Road - Glynswood Bus Stop 07:52 15:25 16:20
Chinnor- Meadow Road Bus Stop 07:54 15:27 16:22
Chinnor- The Red Lion PH 07:56 15:29 16:24
Chinnor- Thame Road Shops Bus Stop 07:57 15:30 16:25
Lord Williams Upper School 08:10 15:10 16:05
Lord Williams Lower School 08:20 15:00 15:55

Redline Buses 01296 426786
office@redlinebuses.com

Mon - Fri 
2702 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh

80

Chinnor- Cherry Tree  Bus Stop, Mill Lane 07:49 15:28 16:22
Chinnor- Estover Way Junction To Hailey Croft Bus Stop 07:50 15:30 16:25
Chinnor- The Wheatsheaf PH 07:51 15:29 16:23
Chinnor- Van Diemans Close 07:53 15:27 16:21
Chinnor- Thame Road Shops Bus Stop 07:55 15:25 16:20
Lord Williams Upper School 08:10 15:10 16:05
Lord Williams Lower School 08:20 15:00 15:55

Vale Travel 01296 484348
vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Mon - Fri 
2706 No. of Seats AM TWF M Th

57
A40 Lambert Arms PH 07:40 15:37 16:33
Postcombe- Layby 07:43 15:34 16:29
Tetsworth- A40 Junction With Oak Farm Close 07:47 15:30 16:25
Tetsworth- The Green 07:48 15:29 16:24
Tetsworth- Bus Shelter 07:48 15:29 16:24

07:49 15:28 16:23
Milton Common- Bus Stop East Of A329 07:50 15:27 16:22
Milton Common- Sandy Lane 07:51 15:26 16:21
Moreton- The Monument 08:05 15:12 16:07
Lord Williams Upper School 08:10 15:10 16:05
Lord Williams Lower School 08:20 15:00 15:55

Vale Travel 01296 484348
vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Mon-Fri
2707 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh

53

Lewknor- The Leathern Bottle PH 07:43 15:37 16:32

Aston Rowant- B4009, Chinnor Road 07:48 15:32 16:27

Kingston Blount- Brook Street Junction 07:51 15:29 16:24

Kingston Stert- Wayside 07:53 15:27 16:22
Sydenham- Church 07:55 15:25 16:20
Emmington- The Inn 07:57 15:23 16:18
Lord Williams Upper School 08:10 15:10 16:05
Lord Williams Lower School 08:20 15:00 15:55

Vale Travel 01296 484348
vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk

Lord Williams School

Milton Common- A40 Layby Before Hill Up Towards Milton Common

mailto:office@redlinebuses.com
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:vale_travel@yahoo.co.uk


Mon-Fri

2708 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh
75

Chinnor - Lower Icknield Road/Rushland Fields bus stop 07:50 15:22 16:22

Chinnor- The Red Lion PH, Lower Road 07:51 15:21 16:21

Chinnor- Estover Way/Penley Close 07:52 15:19 16:19

Chinnor- Thame Road Shops Bus Stop 07:55 15:15 16:10

Lord Williams Lower School 08:10 15:10 16:10

Lord Williams Upper School 08:20 15:00 16:00

Redline Buses 01296 426786

office@redlinebuses.com

Mon-Fri
2709 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh

75
Chinnor- Estover Way/Hailey Croft Bus Stop 07:55 15:15 16:10
Chinnor- Oakley Lane 07:55 15:15 16:10
Chinnor- Glynswood bus stop 07:55 15:15 16:10
Chinnor- Thame Road Shops Bus Stop 07:55 15:15 16:10
Lord Williams Lower School 08:10 15:10 16:10
Lord Williams Upper School 08:20 15:00 16:00

Redline Buses 01296 426786
office@redlinebuses.com

Mon-Fri 
2712 No. of Seats AM TWF MTh

16
Chinnor Hill- Pickets Hill 07:35 15:55 16:50
Henton- Peacock PH 07:40 15:50 16:45
Henton- The Post Box 07:45 15:45 16:40
Towersey- Farm Bungalow, Chinnor Road, OX9 3RE 08:05 15:15 16:10
Lord Williams Upper School 08:10 15:10 16:05
Lord Williams Lower School 08:20 15:00 15:55

R & S Travel 07832 227825
Randstravel@hotmail.co.uk 

mailto:office@redlinebuses.com
mailto:office@redlinebuses.com
mailto:Randstravel@hotmail.co.uk

